06/09/2009 04:12:44 SWOA

B07 Fowlers Corners

Race Date: 06/06/2009 Members/Flyers: 46 Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:00:00 Birds: 461 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1847 9 237.068 0 11:03:12 0:00 1294.0393
2  Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 207 9 249391 0 11:13:46 0:59 1287.0686
3 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CU 12521 21 232.043 0 11:00:19 1:01 1286.8639
4 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1829 2 237.068 0 11:04:24 1:11 1285.6182
5 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 648 2 232.043 0 11:00:45 1:27 1283.7787
6 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 731 10 257.407 0 11:20:47 1:43 1282.0138
7 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 728 2 257.407 0 11:20:56 1:51 1281.0567
8  Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2132 9 231.272 0 11:00:32 1:51 1281.0487
9 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 828 13 246.553 0 11:12:43 2:06 1279.3548
10 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 850 2 246,553 0 11:12:44 2:07 1279.2442
11 P& Priester NorthDorc 05 CUTD 068 12 255.285 1 11:19:42 2:15 1278.4120
12 P& Priester North Dorc 08 UTI 383 2 255285 1 11:19:44 2:16 1278.1986
13 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 08 FLAN 632 10 240901 0 11:08:29 2:17 1278.1024
14 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 08 FLAN 625 2 240901 0 11:08:30 2:18 1277.9894
15 P& Priester North Dorc 07 CU UTI 278 3 255285 1 11:19:47 2:19 1277.8787
16 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1815 3 237.068 0 11:05:33 2:20 1277.6502
17 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1866 4 237.068 0 11:05:36 2:23 1277.3060
18 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 662 3 232.043 0 11:01:43 2:27 1276.9495
19 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 08 FLAN 601 3 240901 0 11:08:45 2:32 1276.2967
20 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 0022 10 231.394 0 11:01:22 2:36 1275.8353
21 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2054 5 231812 0 11:01:54 2:49 1274.3925
22 J. Farkas Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 429 7 231984 0 11:02:35 3:23 1270.5650
23 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 710 3 257.407 0 11:23:25 4:08 1265.4175
24 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 718 4 257.407 0 11:23:37 4:19 1264.1745
25 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1963 11 244503 0 11:13:25 4:20 1264.1258
26 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1859 5 237.068 0 11:07:37 4:24 1263.5764
27 J. Farkas Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 439 2 231984 0 11:03:45 4:34 1262.4980
28 J. Farkas Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 445 3 231984 0 11:03:47 4:36 1262.2690
29 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 08 FLAN 655 4 240901 0 11:10:56 4:41 1261.7022
30 R. Van Wanrooy Londoninv 08 LIH 574 C 20 265990 0 11:31:27 5:15 1257.9333
31 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1110 18 240944 0 11:11:38 5:21 1257.3178
32 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1123 2 240944 0 11:11:40 5:22 1257.0991
33 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1111 3 240944 0 11:11:41 5:23 1256.9898
34 G. Scott Flower Cit 08 CU 12132 6 269.469 0 11:34:26 5:26 1256.6563
35 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 888 3 246.553 0 11:16:46 5:59 1253.0222
36 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1959 2 244503 0 11:15:15 6:06 1252.2561
37 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 224 2 249391 0 11:19:27 6:23 1250.3936
38 P& Priester North Dorc 08 CU UTI 356 4 255285 1 11:24:28 6:40 1248.6076
39 B.&K. Lofts Forest Cit 08 CU 16501 C 14 289.377 -1 11:51:55 6:47 1247.6849
40 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 08 CU 7414 9 274222 0 11:40:17 7:14 1244.8604
41 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2126 2 231272 0 11:05:57 7:24 1243.7322
42 B.&K. Lofts Forest Cit 08 CU 16516 C 2 289.377 -1 11:52:42 7:26 1243.4851
43 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2107 3 231272 0 11:06:00 7:27 1243.3978
44 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 028 2 231394 0 11:06:07 7:28 1243.2739
45 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2142 4 231272 0 11:06:03 7:30 1243.0637
46 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2133 5 231272 0 11:06:06 7:33 1242.7297
47 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CU 12523 4 232.043 0 11:06:51 7:41 1241.8678
48 B.& K. Lofts Forest Cit 08 CU 16600 C3 289.377 -1 11:53:03 7:43 1241.6177
49 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CU 12522 5 232.043 0 11:06:55 7:45 1241.4249
50 P& I Priester North Dorc 08 CU NORTH 342 5 255285 1 11:26:11 8:16 1238.2113
51 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1848 6 237.068 0 11:11:32 8:19 1237.7376
52 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1146 4 240944 0 11:14:41 8:21 1237.6201
53 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1103 6 240.944 0 11:14:43 8:23 1237.4082
54 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1149 5 240944 0 11:14:43 8:23 1237.4082
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Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name
J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur
M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur
J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur
J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
E. Platteeuw Central El
P& | Priester North Dorc
J. Koster Tillsonbur
J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur
Z. Talach Tillsonbur
Footeloose Loft Tillsonbur
Dave Bergen Essex Coun
Swance Loft Tillsonbur
G. Scott Flower Cit
M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur
M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur
J. Farkas Tillsonbur
P& | Priester North Dorc
E. Platteeuw Central El
E. Platteeuw Central El
Clear View Loft Flower Cit
Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit
W. Olszewski Central El
R. Van Wanrooy London Inv
H. Hickton Forest Cit
M. Barreto London Inv
P. Voskamp Central EI
P& | Priester North Dorc
T. Langs Forest Cit
Almeida Loft London Inv
P& | Priester North Dorc
Almeida Loft London Inv
T. Langs Forest Cit
E. Platteeuw Central El
P. Voskamp Central EI
H. Popp Forest Cit
Z. Magier London Inv
Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit
P. Voskamp Central EI
Clear View Loft Flower Cit
R. Van Wanrooy London Inv
E. Platteeuw Central El
E. Platteeuw Central El
Dave Bergen Essex Coun
Joe Renaud Essex Coun
L Flood North Dorc
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
B. Wiltsie Flower Cit
L. Cauchi Essex Coun
J. Winser London Inv
E. Dobaczewski London Inv
R Marriott North Dorc
S Corriveau North Dorc
B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc
M Eggett North Dorc
C. Huras Central El
K. Obrycka London Inv
B. Popp Forest Cit
M. Allen LONDON CEND8

178

Ring/Band No

CUTD 1118
CUTD 1938
CUTD 1144
CuU 5975
FLAN 638
Ccu 24344
CU NORTH318
CUTD 737
CUTD 01125
CUTD 634
CUTD 1202
Ccu 1257
CUTD 849
CuU 7810
CUTD 1955
CUTD 1932
CUTD 433
CuuTl 360
Ccu 3546
Ccu 3502
CuU 7404
CuU 7714
Ccu 30463
LIH 19

CuU 13454
LIH 323
Ccu 3695
CU NORTH 347
CuU 12056
CuU 17814
CU UTI 386
CcuU 17821
CuU 12066
CuU 202
CuU 3604
CcuU 2004
LIH 803
CuU 7797
CuU 3696
Ccu 7447
LIH 226
CuU 3521
CuU 24342
Cu 1219
CuU 491
CUSR 74
CuU 7814
CuU 3381
CuU 16679
LIH 119
CUSR 1277
CU NORTH 112

CU NORTH 101

Cu uTl 8

Ccu 1764
LIH 382
CuU 23319
CuU 22026
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Sx Bd Distance

240.944
244.503
240.944
240.944
240.901
275.497
255.285
257.407
240.944
232.043
251.075
444.844
246.553
269.469
244.503
244.503
231.984
255.285
275.497
275.497
274.222
272.938
279.407
265.990
333.775
268.463
279.126
255.285
281.851
272.571
255.285
272.571
281.851
275.497
279.126
306.306
271.175
272.938
279.126
274.222
265.990
275.497
275.497
444.844
440.777
247.461

269.440
446.232
275.426
266.093
247.573
247.318
244.107
226.375
278.884
263.639
272.021
269.576

Var Clocked
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11:14:45
11:17:38
11:14:49
11:14:52
11:15:23
11:43:53
11:27:35
11:29:19
11:15:58
11:08:46
11:24:20
14:02:17
11:20:58
11:39:44
11:19:39
11:19:46
11:09:42
11:29:14
11:46:14
11:46:24
11:45:58
11:45:18
11:52:14
11:41:02
12:37:37
11:43:34
11:52:33
11:32:52
11:55:21
11:47:43
11:33:58
11:48:41
11:57:11
11:52:12
11:55:45
12:18:45
11:49:37
11:51:29
11:56:59
11:52:56
11:46:08
11:54:23
11:55:07
14:19:25
14:17:37
11:32:21

11:51:28
14:26:32
11:58:40
11:52:11
11:40:28
11:46:39
11:47:34
11:31:56
12:21:22
12:13:43
12:25:45
12:26:39

ToWin
8:25
8:25
8:28
8:31
9:04
9:28
9:34
9:34
9:36
9:39
9:44
9:52
10:02
10:06
10:22
10:29
10:39
11:06
11:29
11:38
12:09
12:29
13:53
13:47
13:52
14:13
14:18
14:28
14:45
14:51
15:29
15:41
16:17
16:38
17:01
17:03
17:32
17:51
18:04
18:10
18:20
18:30
19:08
19:00
19:53
20:13

Velocity Nom

1237.1964
1237.1547
1236.7730
1236.4557
1232.9660
1231.4392
1229.8602
1229.7492
1229.5152
1229.2583
1228.7520
1227.8898
1226.8353
1226.3456
1224.6582
1223.9429
1222.8993
1220.1612
1218.6404
1217.7428
1213.5507
1211.4425
1204.9056
1203.3932
1200.8270
1200.8185
1200.4056
1199.3339
1197.5084
1196.9743
1193.1679
1191.9146
1188.2527
1187.3088
1184.1104
1183.7246
1180.9901
1179.0827
1177.9475
1177.2553
1176.2529
1176.2427
1172.5720
1172.4419
1167.2604
1165.4054

1164.0553
1154.4464
1154.0196
1146.0469
1123.0064
1091.2430
1072.7363
1068.1980
1066.5268
1039.1079
1023.5418
1011.1125



