

06/09/2009 04:12:44

SWOA

B07 Fowlers Corners

Race Date: 06/06/2009

Members/Flyers: 46

Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:00:00

Birds: 461

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1847			9	237.068	0	11:03:12	0:00	1294.0393	
2	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 207			9	249.391	0	11:13:46	0:59	1287.0686	
3	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CU 12521			21	232.043	0	11:00:19	1:01	1286.8639	
4	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1829			2	237.068	0	11:04:24	1:11	1285.6182	
5	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 648			2	232.043	0	11:00:45	1:27	1283.7787	
6	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 731			10	257.407	0	11:20:47	1:43	1282.0138	
7	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 728			2	257.407	0	11:20:56	1:51	1281.0567	
8	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2132			9	231.272	0	11:00:32	1:51	1281.0487	
9	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 828			13	246.553	0	11:12:43	2:06	1279.3548	
10	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 850			2	246.553	0	11:12:44	2:07	1279.2442	
11	P& I Priester	North Dorc	05 CU TD 068			12	255.285	1	11:19:42	2:15	1278.4120	
12	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 UTI 383			2	255.285	1	11:19:44	2:16	1278.1986	
13	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	08 FLAN 632			10	240.901	0	11:08:29	2:17	1278.1024	
14	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	08 FLAN 625			2	240.901	0	11:08:30	2:18	1277.9894	
15	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI 278			3	255.285	1	11:19:47	2:19	1277.8787	
16	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1815			3	237.068	0	11:05:33	2:20	1277.6502	
17	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1866			4	237.068	0	11:05:36	2:23	1277.3060	
18	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 662			3	232.043	0	11:01:43	2:27	1276.9495	
19	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	08 FLAN 601			3	240.901	0	11:08:45	2:32	1276.2967	
20	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 0022			10	231.394	0	11:01:22	2:36	1275.8353	
21	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2054			5	231.812	0	11:01:54	2:49	1274.3925	
22	J. Farkas	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 429			7	231.984	0	11:02:35	3:23	1270.5650	
23	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 710			3	257.407	0	11:23:25	4:08	1265.4175	
24	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 718			4	257.407	0	11:23:37	4:19	1264.1745	
25	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1963			11	244.503	0	11:13:25	4:20	1264.1258	
26	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1859			5	237.068	0	11:07:37	4:24	1263.5764	
27	J. Farkas	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 439			2	231.984	0	11:03:45	4:34	1262.4980	
28	J. Farkas	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 445			3	231.984	0	11:03:47	4:36	1262.2690	
29	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	08 FLAN 655			4	240.901	0	11:10:56	4:41	1261.7022	
30	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	08 LIH 574		C	20	265.990	0	11:31:27	5:15	1257.9333	
31	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1110			18	240.944	0	11:11:38	5:21	1257.3178	
32	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1123			2	240.944	0	11:11:40	5:22	1257.0991	
33	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1111			3	240.944	0	11:11:41	5:23	1256.9898	
34	G. Scott	Flower Cit	08 CU 12132			6	269.469	0	11:34:26	5:26	1256.6563	
35	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 888			3	246.553	0	11:16:46	5:59	1253.0222	
36	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1959			2	244.503	0	11:15:15	6:06	1252.2561	
37	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 224			2	249.391	0	11:19:27	6:23	1250.3936	
38	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 CU UTI 356			4	255.285	1	11:24:28	6:40	1248.6076	
39	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 CU 16501		C	14	289.377	-1	11:51:55	6:47	1247.6849	
40	Clear View Loft	Flower Cit	08 CU 7414			9	274.222	0	11:40:17	7:14	1244.8604	
41	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2126			2	231.272	0	11:05:57	7:24	1243.7322	
42	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 CU 16516		C	2	289.377	-1	11:52:42	7:26	1243.4851	
43	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2107			3	231.272	0	11:06:00	7:27	1243.3978	
44	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 028			2	231.394	0	11:06:07	7:28	1243.2739	
45	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2142			4	231.272	0	11:06:03	7:30	1243.0637	
46	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2133			5	231.272	0	11:06:06	7:33	1242.7297	
47	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CU 12523			4	232.043	0	11:06:51	7:41	1241.8678	
48	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 CU 16600		C	3	289.377	-1	11:53:03	7:43	1241.6177	
49	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CU 12522			5	232.043	0	11:06:55	7:45	1241.4249	
50	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH342			5	255.285	1	11:26:11	8:16	1238.2113	
51	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1848			6	237.068	0	11:11:32	8:19	1237.7376	
52	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1146			4	240.944	0	11:14:41	8:21	1237.6201	
53	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1103			6	240.944	0	11:14:43	8:23	1237.4082	
54	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1149			5	240.944	0	11:14:43	8:23	1237.4082	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1118			7	240.944	0	11:14:45	8:25	1237.1964	
56	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1938			3	244.503	0	11:17:38	8:25	1237.1547	
57	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1144			8	240.944	0	11:14:49	8:28	1236.7730	
58	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CU 5975			9	240.944	0	11:14:52	8:31	1236.4557	
59	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	08 FLAN 638			5	240.901	0	11:15:23	9:04	1232.9660	
60	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	08 CU 24344		C	14	275.497	14	11:43:53	9:28	1231.4392	
61	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 318			6	255.285	1	11:27:35	9:34	1229.8602	
62	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 737			5	257.407	0	11:29:19	9:34	1229.7492	
63	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 01125			10	240.944	0	11:15:58	9:36	1229.5152	
64	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 634			6	232.043	0	11:08:46	9:39	1229.2583	
65	Footeloose Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1202			4	251.075	0	11:24:20	9:44	1228.7520	
66	Dave Bergen	Essex Coun	08 CU 1257			16	444.844	0	14:02:17	9:52	1227.8898	
67	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 849			4	246.553	0	11:20:58	10:02	1226.8353	
68	G. Scott	Flower Cit	08 CU 7810			2	269.469	0	11:39:44	10:06	1226.3456	
69	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1955			4	244.503	0	11:19:39	10:22	1224.6582	
70	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1932			5	244.503	0	11:19:46	10:29	1223.9429	
71	J. Farkas	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 433			4	231.984	0	11:09:42	10:39	1222.8993	
72	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 CU UTI 360			7	255.285	1	11:29:14	11:06	1220.1612	
73	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	08 CU 3546		C	2	275.497	14	11:46:14	11:29	1218.6404	
74	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	08 CU 3502		C	3	275.497	14	11:46:24	11:38	1217.7428	
75	Clear View Loft	Flower Cit	08 CU 7404			2	274.222	0	11:45:58	12:09	1213.5507	
76	Van Rooy Loft	Flower Cit	08 CU 7714			0	272.938	0	11:45:18	12:29	1211.4425	
77	W. Olszewski	1 Central EI	06 CU 30463		C	4	279.407	29	11:52:14	13:53	1204.9056	
78	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	03 LIH 19		C	2	265.990	0	11:41:02	13:47	1203.3932	
79	H. Hickton	Forest Cit	08 CU 13454		C	5	333.775	-46	12:37:37	13:52	1200.8270	
80	M. Barreto	London Inv	07 LIH 323		C	8	268.463	0	11:43:34	14:13	1200.8185	
81	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3695			15	279.126	2	11:52:33	14:18	1200.4056	
82	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 347			8	255.285	1	11:32:52	14:28	1199.3339	
83	T. Langs	Forest Cit	08 CU 12056		C	7	281.851	-1	11:55:21	14:45	1197.5084	
84	Almeida Loft	London Inv	08 CU 17814		C	31	272.571	0	11:47:43	14:51	1196.9743	
85	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 CU UTI 386			9	255.285	1	11:33:58	15:29	1193.1679	
86	Almeida Loft	London Inv	08 CU 17821		C	2	272.571	0	11:48:41	15:41	1191.9146	
87	T. Langs	Forest Cit	08 CU 12066		C	2	281.851	-1	11:57:11	16:17	1188.2527	
88	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	05 CU 202		C	4	275.497	14	11:52:12	16:38	1187.3088	
89	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3604			2	279.126	2	11:55:45	17:01	1184.1104	
90	H. Popp	Forest Cit	05 CU 2004		C	6	306.306	-1	12:18:45	17:03	1183.7246	
91	Z. Magier	London Inv	08 LIH 803		C	2	271.175	0	11:49:37	17:32	1180.9901	
92	Van Rooy Loft	Flower Cit	08 CU 7797			2	272.938	0	11:51:29	17:51	1179.0827	
93	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3696			3	279.126	2	11:56:59	18:04	1177.9475	
94	Clear View Loft	Flower Cit	08 CU 7447			3	274.222	0	11:52:56	18:10	1177.2553	
95	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	04 LIH 226		C	3	265.990	0	11:46:08	18:20	1176.2529	
96	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	08 CU 3521		C	5	275.497	14	11:54:23	18:30	1176.2427	
97	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	08 CU 24342		C	6	275.497	14	11:55:07	19:08	1172.5720	
98	Dave Bergen	Essex Coun	08 CU 1219			2	444.844	0	14:19:25	19:00	1172.4419	
99	Joe Renaud	Essex Coun	04 CU 491			13	440.777	0	14:17:37	19:53	1167.2604	
100	L Flood	North Dorc	06 CU S R 74			3	247.461	1	11:32:21	20:13	1165.4054	
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD												
101	B. Wiltsie	Flower Cit	08 CU 7814			6	269.440	0	11:51:28		1164.0553	
107	L. Cauchi	Essex Coun	08 CU 3381			10	446.232	0	14:26:32		1154.4464	
108	J. Winser	London Inv	08 CU 16679		H	6	275.426	0	11:58:40		1154.0196	
114	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	08 LIH 119		C	9	266.093	0	11:52:11		1146.0469	
122	R Marriott	North Dorc	07 CU S R 1277			18	247.573	1	11:40:28		1123.0064	
136	S Corriveau	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 112			7	247.318	1	11:46:39		1091.2430	
154	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 101			13	244.107	1	11:47:34		1072.7363	
159	M Huggatt	North Dorc	07 CU UTI 8			3	226.375	1	11:31:56		1068.1980	
160	C. Huras	1 Central EI	04 CU 1764		H	6	278.884	-10	12:21:22		1066.5268	
171	K. Obrycka	London Inv	08 LIH 382	3P		5	263.639	0	12:13:43		1039.1079	
175	B. Popp	Forest Cit	08 CU 23319		C	6	272.021	-1	12:25:45		1023.5418	
178	M. Allen	LONDON CEN	08 CU 22026			10	269.576	5	12:26:39		1011.1125	